Date
Requested

9/14/21

4/9/24

8/27/24

8/29/24

2/25/25

4/8/25

4/22/25
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Anticipated
Completion Date

Directive/Action Required

Provide to Council a copy of final encroachment permit for the Intuitive Surgical bridge over DPW TBD Pending
Kifer. Application
Submittal
Agendize Vision Zero Language DPW TBD
25-0104
Agendize naming Las Palmas Dog Park (for K-9 Jax) DPW TBD Will be brought

forward with
design award /

contract
Council Policy on Unhoused Services and Response CDD/OCM TBD
25-0110
Colleagues Memo - Revisit 2017 Council Decision to Bar Removal of Street Parking on Fair Oaks DPW TCMAC
Ave 25-0441
7/29/2025
Add Village Center Master Plan on Future Agenda by July 1, 2025 CDD TCMAC
25-0519
7/1/2025
Bring a Study Session on Animal Control Services by end of 2025 DPS TBD
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Study Issue/

Budget Proposal

New Study Issues and Budget Proposals Sponsored by Council
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M|

Sl

M|

Date
RTC# Study Issue/Budget Proposal Topic Requested B
Requested Y /Budg P P q 4
1/28/25 25-0303 Fair Oaks Avenue Complete Streets Study from Java to Ahwanee Mehlinger, Sell
1/28/25 25-0304 Fair Oaks Avenue Complete Streets Study from Ahwanee to Fair Oaks Bridge Mehlinger, Sell
1/28/25 25-0305 Fair Oaks Avenue Complete Streets Study from Fair Oaks Bridge to ECR Mehlinger, Sell

DPW

DPW

DPW
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