Attachment 1 Page 1 of 2

Notes

Pending

Application Submittal

Anticipated

## Information/Action Items - Council Directions to Staff

Date

Requested

9/14/21

4/9/24

Directive/Action Required

Directive/Action Required	Dept	Completion Date
Provide to Council a copy of final encroachment permit for the Intuitive Surgical bridge over Kifer.	DPW	TBD
Agendize Vision Zero Language	DPW	TBD 25-0104

8/27/24	Agendize naming Las Palmas Dog Park (for K-9 Jax)	DPW	TBD	Will be brought forward with design award / contract
8/29/24	Council Policy on Unhoused Services and Response	CDD/OCM	TBD 25-0110	

2/25/25	Colleagues Memo - Revisit 2017 Council Decision to Bar Removal of Street Parking on Fair Oaks Ave	DPW	TCMAC 25-0441 7/29/2025
4/8/25	Add Village Center Master Plan on Future Agenda by July 1, 2025	CDD	TCMAC 25-0519 7/1/2025
4/22/25	Bring a Study Session on Animal Control Services by end of 2025	DPS	TBD

Attachment 1 Page 2 of 2

## New Study Issues and Budget Proposals Sponsored by Council

Study Issue/ Budget Proposal	Date Requested	RTC #	Study Issue/Budget Proposal Topic	Requested By	Dept
SI	1/28/25	25-0303	Fair Oaks Avenue Complete Streets Study from Java to Ahwanee	Mehlinger, Sell	DPW
SI	1/28/25	25-0304	Fair Oaks Avenue Complete Streets Study from Ahwanee to Fair Oaks Bridge	Mehlinger, Sell	DPW
SI	1/28/25	25-0305	Fair Oaks Avenue Complete Streets Study from Fair Oaks Bridge to ECR	Mehlinger, Sell	DPW